RFID Solution www.ieiworld.com
Specifications
IRFD-110 IRFD-210 IRFD-410
Operating frequency 13.56 MHz 125 KHz 13.56 MHz
UART RS-232 RS-232 RS-232
USB USB 2.0 full speed with 3.3/5V logic levels USB 2.0 full speed with 3.3/5V logic levels USB 2.0 with 3.3/5V logic levels
RFID Protocol ISO 15693 (R/W) ISO 11784,ISO 11785
(EM4305/EM4450 R/W) ISO 14443A/Mifare (R/W)

Driver Support Windows® XP/XPE Windows® XP/XPE Windows® XP/XPE
IRFD-110/210/410
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IRFD-110-R10 Window® XP Integration Product, RFID READER, HF
13.56MHZ,TITRF7960, USB/UR INTERFACE, RoHS
IRFD-210-R10 Window® XP Integration Product, RFID READER,LF 125KHZ
EM4095, USB/UR INTERFACE, RoHS
IRFD-410-R10 Window® XP Integration Product,RFID READER, RoHS
LF/HF Compact Desktop RFID Reader
Packing List
1 x IRFD-110 / IRFD-210 / IRFD-410
1 x Utility CD inculding SDK, utilities,and technical documents
1 x 5VDC 12W power adapter with DC plug in females;100-240VAC input
1 x USB / RS232 Y cable
Dimensions  ( Unit : mm )